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STATE ci;rxfrfﬁaf;:ﬂ:somlssmn , [5" 023~ d0LAB-00 - O 0.
ks Roqutiod Amawtt | WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Mail or Deliver Report to:
ervation Division |
State Corporation Commission

800 Bitting Building Cheyenne

Wichita, Kansas County. Sec.._:_l__ Twp._3§__ Rge. (E) 4 (W)
NORTH Location as “NE/CNW4SWX” or footage from lines SE_SE_SW
. , Lease Owner_Falcon Seaboard Drilling Company
! ! Lease Name __.____Ig_z"e rdt WellNo. 1
f | : ding, Tulsa, Oklahoma
e |L“““ e :‘- i Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) Dry Hole
! ! Date well completed F ebruary 10 19_ 98
| ! Application for plugging filed February 10 19_ 95
: 1! Application for plugging approved February 23 19_ 55
] | Plugging commenced February 10 1958
I ! Plugging completed Febrw 10 : 19. 55
— ;““ — Ty T ;"— - Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation
| |
! 0 ! If a producing well is abandoned, datevof last production 19
L i Was permission thamed from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugﬂmg was com-
Locate wesl‘lmcé);:;e%tll;t on above menced? ‘ Yes

Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well Eldon Petty

Producing formation Dei)th to top Bottom Total Depth of Well._s.i‘!’g_j‘eet

Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.f

OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS ‘ ) CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT " FROM T0 SIZE PUT IN PULLED DUT

10 3/4 252 None

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in fntroducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
feet for each plug set. ;

Hole was pumped full of heavy mud, plug pumped down to 60 feet with 25
sacks of cement by Rocky Moig‘xtain Cement Company.

(If additio; op is necessary, use BACK of this sheet )
Name of Plagging Contractor__ Falcon Seaboard “l}ge?ﬁ Compa

Address ) Tul sa s+ Oklahoma

STATE OF OKLAHOMA COUNTY OF TULSA ‘ , ss.

Js O, Brown (employee of owner) or (owner or.operator) of the above-described
well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the
above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correet So help me God.

(Signature) /fm&

: o ‘ (Address)
SuBscrIBED AND SwORN TO before me this 3r§ day of March 19 55
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Falcon Seaboard Drilling Company

Farm - Zweygardt - No, 1

T@tal Bepth - 5449 1

Contractor - Company Tools,
Casing

10 3/4" - 2521

Sand and Shale

Shale

Lime and Shale

Shale

Shale, Lime & Avhydrite
- Shale, Sand and Lime
Sandy Lime and Shale
‘Lime and Shale

‘Red Bed and Shale
Red Bed & Anhydrite
Red Bed

‘!‘Red Bed and Shale
Shale and Lime
Sandy Lime and Shale
‘Shale and Lime
Sandy Lime

Shale ;nd Lime

Lime

Sandy Lime

Lime

Total Depth

Section 1-3S-41W
Loc. C SE SE SW
County - Cheyenne

Elevation -~ KB -~ 3527,00!
- DF - 3523,50¢
- Or - 3516,35¢

15- 023-3035-00 ~ o

Driller's

Log

0
346
1841
2081
2206
2561
2937
3065
3186
3350
3417
3583
3895
4078
4170
4773
4790
5217
5308
5411
sato

346
1841
2081
2206
2560
2037
3065
3186
3350
3417
3583
3895
4078

4170

4773
4790
5217
5308

5411 .

5449




