STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 15-023-30035-00-00

Give All Information Completely Make Required Affidavit Mail or Deliver Report to: Conservation Division State Corporation Commission

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

800 Bitting Building Wichita, Kansas	Cheyenne	1	Count	tv. Sec. 1	Twn. 3S Roo	e (E)4]	l (W)
NORTH	Location as "NE	CNW#SW#"	or footage fro	om lines SE	SE SW		
	Lease Owner Fa			Iling Com			
	Office Address S			, Tulsa,	Uklahoma	Well No. 1	
	Character of Wel	ll (completed	as Oil, Gas o	Dry Hole)_	Dr	y Hole	
	Date well comple Application for p	eted	Eebruary 1	.0 .mr 10		1	9 55
	Application for pl	lugging nied_ lugging approv	ved Febru	ary 23		1	9 55 9 55
	Plugging commen	nced	Febru	ary 10		1	₉ 55
	Plugging complet				•	1	9 55
	Reason for aband	onment of wel	ll or producin	g formation			
0	If a producing w	ell is abandon	ed, date of la	ast production.			9
Locate well correctly on above	Was permission	obtained from	the Conserv				
Section Plat Name of Conservation Agent who suj	menced?			ettv			
Producing formation					Total Depth o	f Well 5449	Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water	er, oil and gas formations.						
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECOR	NDS					CASING RECO	ORD
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	ТО	SIZE	PUT IN	PULLED OU	
				10 3/4	252	None	<u></u>
							,
			 				
,							
				1			
		 		/			
Describe in detail the manner	:k:_k ak1			1.0.1			
	lcon Seaboard Dr llsa, Oklahoma	scription is neces	sary, use BACK Ompany	of this sheet)			
TATE OFOKLAHOMA	, COUNT	TY OF	TULSA		_, SS.		
yell, being first duly sworn on oath, bove-described well as filed and that	at the same are true and	ledge of the icorrect. So h	facts, stateme	nts, and matte	ner or operator)	of the above-den	scribed of the
•	(S	ignature)		()	wallow	<i>'</i> ,	
	3rd		V-	ırch	Address)	5.5	
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before	ore me this	day of				55	
7	C 12-		ale	laces t	Cater		
ly commission expires	ey 8, 1958			TAIC	E CORPORATION	* Notary Pul GMMISSION	blic.
		The Control of the Co	and the same of th		MAD	1955	

CONSTRUCTION DIVISION Wiehlts, Kansas

Falcon Seaboard Drilling Company
Farm - Zweygardt - No. 1
Total Depth - 5449'
Contractor - Company Tools.
Casing
10 3/4" - 252'

Section 1-3S-41W Loc. C SE SE SW County - Cheyenne

Elevation - KB - 3527.00' - DF - 3523.50' - Gr - 3516.35'

15-023-30035-00-00

Driller's Log

•			
Sand and Shale	0	-	346
Shale	346	-	1841
Lime and Shale	1841	-	2081
Shale	2081	-	2206
Shale, Lime & Anhydrite	2206	•	2561
Shale, Sand and Lime	2561		2937
Sandy Lime and Shale	2937	***	3065
Lime and Shale	3065	-	3186
Red Bed and Shale	3186	40 54	3350
Red Bed & Anhydrite	3350	CONC.	3417
Red Bed	3417	***	3583
Red Bed and Shale	3583	•	3895
Shale and Lime	3895	-	4078
Sandy Lime and Shale	4078	•••	4170
Shale and Lime	4170	-	4773
Sandy Lime	4773	-	4790
Shale and Lime	4790	•••	5217
Lime	5217		5308
Sandy Lime	5308	***	5411
Lime	5411	-	5449
Total Depth	5449	sto	,



